

AGRICULTURE INDUSTRY SKILLS COUNCIL

13/A (13th Floor), Centre Point Concord, Farmgate, Dhaka.



NAME OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR THE YEAR 2023-2025

S1. #	Name & Organisation	Designation
01.	Mr. Nurul Qayyum Khan	Chairman,
	President, Bangladesh Marine Fisheries Association.	AISC
02.	Agronomist Dr. Md. Nazrul Islam	1 st Vice-
	President, Animal Health Companies Association of	Chairman,
	Bangladesh	AISC
03.	Agronomist Dr. Md. Arif Mahmud	2 nd Vice-
	President, Mushroom Growers Association of	Chairman,
	Bangladesh	AISC
04.	Mr. Mohammad Nazibul Islam	3 rd Vice-
	Secretary General, Shrimp Hatchery Association of	Chairman,
	Bangladesh	AISC
05.	Mr. Molla Sumsur Rahman Shahin	Director of
	President, Fish Farm Owners Association of	AISC
	Bangladesh	
06.	Dr. Md. Munzur Murshid Khan	Director of
	Secretary General, Bangladesh Poultry Industries	AISC
	Association	
07.	Mr. Md. Rakibur Rahman	Director of
	President, Breeders Association Bangladesh	AISC
08.	Mr. Syed Ahmed	Director of
	Vice-President, Marine White Fish Trawlers Owners	AISC
	Association	
09.	Mr. Md. Ismail Khan	Director of
	Secretary, Shibganj Mango Producer Co-operative	AISC
	Society Ltd	
10.	Mr. K. M.Waliur Rahman Babul	Director of
	Vice President, Bangladesh Fertilizer Association	AISC
11.	Mr. Omar-Bin-Abdal Aziz	Director of
	President, 10-30 Acre Shrimp Project Owners	AISC
	Association	
12.	Mr. Md. Ebadullah Afjal	Director of
	President, Bangladesh Bee-Keepers Foundation	AISC
13.	Mr. Md. Saifur Rahman	Director of
	Senior Vice-President, Bangladesh Flower Society	AISC
14.	Mr. Md. Hasibul Hasan	Director of
	President, Bangladesh Goat & Sheep Farmers	AISC
	Association	



AGRICULTURE INDUSTRY SKILLS COUNCIL 13/A (13th Floor), Centre Point Concord, Farmgate, Dhaka.



NAME OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS FOR THE YEAR 2023-2025

S1. #	Name & Organisation	Designation
15.	Mr. M. Sayeduzzaman	Director of
	President, Bangladesh Crop Protection Association	AISC
16.	Dr. Md. Ali Afzal	Director of
	Senior Vice-President, Bangladesh Seed Association	AISC
17.	Mr. Md. Mashbah Uddin	Director of
	President, Bangladesh Plant Nurseryman Society	AISC
18.	Mr. Sazzad Hossain	Director of
	President, Bangladesh Fish Hatchery & Khamar	AISC
	Malik Samity	
19.	Mr. Ihtesham B. Shahjahan	Director of
	President, Feed Industries Association Bangladesh	AISC
20.	Mr. Mohammad Shah Emran	Director of
	General Secretary, Bangladesh Dairy Farmers	AISC
	Association	
21.	Mr. Moshiur Rahman	Director of
	President, Bangladesh Poultry Industries Central	AISC
	Council	

Contact: Mr. Sk. Abid Husain, 01711-831181, E-mail: agricultureiscbd@gmail.com